Features & Benefits
2 GHz, 1 GHz and 500 MHz
Bandwidths
Sample Rates to 4 GS/s
Captures and Displays up to
200,000 Waveforms per
Second
2 or 4 Channels

Net ≈ 14.1 31
Shipping Weight ≈ 25.4 56
Ordering Information
TDS794D
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS784D
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS754D
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
TDS724D
Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope.
Included Accessories
Probes – 4 each P6139A passive probes (TDS754D),
2 each P6139A (TDS724D).
Documentation – Quick Reference in 9 languages
(020-2235-00), User Manual (071-0130-00), Technical
Reference (071-0135-00), Programmer’s Manual
(063-3120-00) in MS Help format on floppy disk,
and ANSI, NCSL Z 540-1-1994 (ISO Guide 25)
calibration certificate.
Accessories – Front Cover (200-3696-01),
US power cord (161-0230-01), and accessory
pouch (016-1268-00; TDS794D, TDS784D,
TDS754D, TDS724D).
Instrument Options
Opt. 05 – Add video trigger (NTSC, PAL, HDTV,
FlexFormat™). (Not available on the TDS794D).